extended
STAY
AMERICA

|

: BEST HOTEL VALUE BY THE DAY, WEEK OR MONTH

¢ more of
what matters

We’ve got a lot to offer! Extended Stay America gives today’s

travelers they need most—all at an affordable price. Our guests can
enjoy the comforts of home for either short or long-term stays.

' Fully equipped kitchens
Our in-room kitchens feature a full-size fridge, stove top, and
microwave. Coffee maker, toaster, cookware, dishes and
utensils are all available upon request.

' Free grab-and go breakfast
Jump start your day with a muffin and some hot coffee.

v Free wi-fi in every room
Stay connected with work, family and friends.

/' On-site laundry facilities
v/ TVs with premium cable channels

V' All utilities included
Electricity, heat, air, water, and cable

v Private room
Your family and friends can visit anytime

v/ Weekly housekeeping
. Rent below your budget

/' Pet Friendly
Fees $25 per day - $150 maximum per stay

IBEW LOCAL 164
Simply call the hotel of choice on back
Be sure to ask for IBEW Local 164 rates!!

For more information contact:
DEBBIE TOBIAS

Regional Sales Director - NJ
Extended Stay America

T: 973.714.7264
Dtobias@esa.com

Over 600 locations esa.com 1-800-EXT-STAY




IBEW Local 164 Rates 2022

(1-6 nights) (7-29 nights) (30+ nights)

Extended Stay America - Rutherford

750 Edwin L Ward Sr Memorial Hwy, Rutherford, NJ
T: 201.635.0266

Rmw@esa.com.com *$104.00 *$87.00 *$84.00

Extended Stay America — East Rutherford
300 Rt. 3 East, East Rutherford, NJ
T: 201.939.8866

Mea@esa.com *$104.00 *$87.00 *$84.00
Extended Stay America — Secaucus Meadowlands

1 Meadowlands Parkway, Secaucus, NJ

T:201.617.1711

Sem@esa.com *$109.00 *$92.00 *$89.00
Extended Stay America — Woodbridge

1 Hoover Way, Woodbridge, NJ

T: 732.442.8333

Woo@esa.com *$104.00 *$84.00 *$81.00
Extended Stay America — Elizabeth/Newark

45 International Dr, Elizabeth, NJ

T: 908-355-4300

Ewk@esa.com *$109.00 $92.00 *$89.00
Extended Stay America — Ramsey

112 Rt 17, Ramsey, NJ

T: 201-236-9996

el *$109.00 *$92.00 *$89.00

*ROOMS WITH 2 BEDS ARE $10.00 MORE PER NIGHT
*RATES GOOD THRU DEC 30, 2022
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DEBBIE TOBIAS, Regional Sales Director
T:973.714.7264 Dtobias@esa.com



